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

Kurt Rappaport (310) 860-8889 | CalBRE# 01036061

WEAHOMES.COM

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

BEVERLY HILLS | 210 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 (310) 247-7770
MALIBU | “In The Country Mart” 23410 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265 (310) 456-1171
MIAMI | 2100 Ponce de Leon Blvd, 7th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 (305) 447-1471



TEN THOUSAND

A CRESCENT HEIGHTS® RESIDENCE



and \lab'ml'\esb Photography may not re nt amen and conditions, as they a S erings ; eatures, and conc S subject tc nge without notice. Certain servi men may ha associated with them. We are pled to the letter and spirit of
U.S. policy for th ement of Equal H 1g Opportunity throughout the nation. W ge 2 pPC a ng program in which there are no barl to obtaining housing of ra religion, sex, han ial status, or national origin

: Crescent Heights® is a trademark used by a group of limited liability companies and partnerships. Ten Thousand is owned and operated by SM 10000 Property LLC, which is a separate, single-purpose entity that is solely responsible for its operation, obligations,

PLEASE JOIN US FOR BROKER’'S OPEN HOUSE
SECOND TUESDAY OF EVERY MONTH
11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM

RENT10000.COM | 310.299.7500 | 10000 SANTA MONICA BLVD









1664 Sunset Plaza Drive, Los Angeles

BROKER’S OPEN

Tuesday, August 22nd
TMam - 2pm

Offered at $3,900,000

Remodeled to perfection! It took over $750,000 and more than 8 months to create this beauty. This one is a MUST
SEE!Entertainer's home with attention to detail. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. of modern home with open and airy floor plan. Fully staged
by Marshall Design Group. Huge mahogany pivot entry door leads you into a stunning wood and glass foyer. 4 en-suite bedrooms
with private bathrooms. Powder room. Master bedroom with dual walk-in closets. Breathtaking views from PDC to the ocean.
Large balconies on each level.Brand new ROOF. Large grassy back yard with plenty of room for a pool. Top - of - the -line appliances
and a large built-in refrigerator. Wood floor, designer tiles. Master bedroom has a fireplace. Security system. Very open design. 2

individual garages as well as 2 off - street parking spaces. Bomus/game room ideal as a home theater.

Proudly Presented by

NG
STE\/EN BIJAN RODEO

alBRE Lic. #00883705 REALTY,

3 1 O . 8 9 7. O O 4 4 Fine Estates®

www.stevenbijan.com

Rodeo Realty Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property by the seller. This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed.



SANTA YNEZ | PRICE UPON REQUEST
Represented by GEORGINA JACOBSON 949.285.8380

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com




BEL AIR | $7,350,000

Open Sun 2-5pm. 1749StoneCanyon.com. Inspired
brand new modern construction.

TODD BAKER (310) 801-1475

BURBANK | $1,595,000

Beautiful 1950's remodeled cottage style home 5 bd/4
ba, 3,598 sqgft apx, Cul-de-sac

AIDA SARKISSIAN (818) 618-8082

HANCOCK PARK | $3,550,000
Elegant & much loved home built in 1971. 4BD/4BA,
appx 3,864 Sft, Irg master ste, pool.

BOB DAY (323) 860-4221

LOS ANGELES | $499,000
420 S. San Pedro #423 | Spacious 890 sf | Little Tokyo
loft | high 11+ft ceilings

MARK DUBAS (310) 922-2009

BEL AIR CENTER | $999,000

131 N Croft Avenue #302. Super spacious and very light
condo. 3bd+3ba.

OLEG KOROLOV (213) 448-5949

CALABASAS | $5,189,000
Gated Hidden Hills West Custom Designed Estate
www.5195ParkwayCalabasas.com aprx 9100sq ft

ERICA FIELDS & TIFFANY COHEN (818) 822-8835

HIDDEN HILLS | $2,375,000
Single level on a picturesque crnr lot in one of the best
cul-de-sacs in the community.

JILLJOHNSON (818) 744-0337

MALIBU | $2,795,000
Stunning custom home w/ elaborate ocean views
extensively remodeled in 2004.

BILL & DANIEL MOSS (310) 600-6692

BEVERLY HILLS | $3,750,000
2552 Benedict Canyon | 3BD | 3BA |
2552BenedictCyn.com

TIMOTHY DI PRIZITO & JOYCE REY (310) 266-2777
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

805.682.3242
KerryM@CoastalRanch.com
www.CoastalRanch.com

Santa Barbara | Rancho Del Ciervo | $10,000,000 | 180=+acs (assr) SantaYnez | 4101 Roblar Ave | $5,995,000 | 4BD/4BA
Great SB location. Planted avos & lemons, 360° ocean-mtn-city views. Buildable. 34 acre estate w/ multiple living spaces, horse facilities, vineyard potential.

Goleta | Vistas Del Refugio | $4,850,000 | 3BD/3BA+ Goleta | 1550 Farren Rd | $3,995,000 | 2BD/2BA + Studio
21 acres. Minutes to beach/SB/SYV. Panormic ocean-isle-mtn views. Multiple dwellings. 80 acres organic finger lime/avos w/ water. Ocean-isle-mtn views. Ultimate privacy.

Montecito | 4 Sunrise Hill Ln | $2,200,000 | 3.94+acs (assr) Santa Barbara | 5055 E Camino Cielo | $1,499,000 | 1BD/1BA Loft
3.94 acres. Build on this lot with 360° panoramic views. Land permit approved. 23 acres. Panoramic city-ocean views. Oaks, trails, springs, wildlife & privacy.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties
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MARCORUFO
310488.6914
info@MarcoRufo.com
www.MarcoRufo.com

16723 Sunset Boulevard | Pacific Palisades Offered at $1,595,000

This quaint traditional home is just minutes from the Palisades Village and Pacific Ocean!
Ideally located, this home has 2, 010 sq ft of living space and has 3 bedrooms with 2% baths,
hardwood floors with updated kitchen and baths. Great condo alternative! One of the lowest
priced homes in the Palisades. Current owner has plans for a 3,200 sq ft modern home which
will have ocean views with an elevator, pool, game room and movie theatre. Please visit us
at www.16723sunset.com.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices
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MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyeris advised toindependently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 01317331/ 01362095



MARCORUEO WWW.20715LASFLORES.COM

310.488.6914
info@MarcoRufo.com
www.MarcoRufo.com

20715 Las Flores Mesa Drive | Malibu Offered at $6,995,000

Over 33 acres of land centrally located in one of the most desirable areas of Malibu provide
stunning 360-degree unobstructed views of the surrounding ocean, canyon, & mountains.
This parcel of land contains several separate, graded lots w/ road access & head-on views of
the beautiful Pacific. Located in mid-Malibu, less than half a mile up Las Flores Canyon, this
parcel can be subdivided into multiple lots or used for one exclusive estate. Architectural
plans have been drawn for an alluring 10,000+ sqg. ft. estate with a large swimming pool &
cabana. The City of Malibu has started the approval process technical reports — Geology,
Biology, Archeology, Soils, Landscaping & Water Seepage Pits.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties
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TRADITIONAL HOME

3348 Mandeville Canyon Road | Brentwood Offered at $3,650,000

New Construction in the Mandeville Canyon area of Brentwood. This 4 bedroom and
4.5 bathroom beautiful traditional Cape Cod offers elegance and warmth in a very quiet
location. Immediately upon entering the front door you are welcomed with an elegant two
story entrance. This spacious 4,000 sq ft, entertainer’s dream home features large rooms
with an open floor plan. The kitchen opens up to a great room that leads to the gracious
backyard with a pool and spa area. Upstairs, the master retreat offers a fireplace and a spa-like
master bath. Centrally located, you are minutes away from the great Caruso project in Pacific
Palisades, the beach, Santa Monica, and Brentwood.

MARCORUFO
310.488.6914
info@MarcoRufo.com
www.MarcoRufo.com

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties
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MODERN LUXURY

Elegant and stylish, move-in ready home at“The Hollywood Condominiums.” Dual masters on opposite sides of the
unit offer an ideal layout, while sleek finishes, high ceilings, and a wall of glass create an inviting and dynamic living
space. Designed by award-winning architect, Stephen Kanner, and featuring hotel-like amenities, this courtyard-
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
|| DANTZLER and drought-tolerant, natural landscaping, creating the best of southern California indoor-

outdoor living. The open living and dining areas have newly refinished hardwood floors, a
wood-burning fireplace and walls of windows and sliding doors allowing for lovely natural

OPEN TU ES 1 1 2 light. The incredible chef’s kitchen features custom wood cabinets with ample storage and
high-end stainless steel appliances. The entire house is wired for sound. The property is very

private and in move-in condition.
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SHEILAROSE STEVENDAVIS

310.890.1521 310.801.9457
Sheila@SheilaRose.com Steven@SheilaRose.com
CalBRE #00561218 CalBRE #01969567

Hollywood Hills West | 1230 Horn Ave Unit 516 | $449,000 | 1BD/1BA
The perfect pied-e-terre or home for your first time buyers. A wonderful value in a great area.

Cordoba, Argentina | Villa General Belgrano | $395,000 | 3BD/2.5BA
This special property can be your vacation get-away. Call for more information.
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» DANIELBANCHIK & AMYDANTZLER

! BANCHIK .
| DANTZLER www.banchik-dantzler.com

—-»

Amazing opportunity in coveted Beverly Hills north of Sunset location. Built in 1957 as Craig Ellwood's Case Study
18 (the Fields House), this property is located on a quiet cul-de-sac off of Schuyler Road. The house, which has been
extensively remodeled and altered, sits on a private, gated lot of just under an acre with city views and beautiful
mature tree cover. The existing four-bedroom, three-and-one-half bath home with a pool and separate guest
house was home to the legendary baseball Hall of Famer Hank Greenberg. The original steel frame, pre-fab mid-
century house potentially could be restored to its original intent. The large private lot and view in this prestigious
neighborhood present numerous options. Trust Sale, no court confirmation required.

1129 Miradero Road | Beverly Hills Offered at $9,500,000
Daniel Banchik Amy Dantzler
310.503.6436 310.877.8361
d.banchik@att.net amy.dantzler@gmail.com
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BY APPOINTMENT

OFEN TUES -2
460 N PALM DR #305, BEVERLY HILLS $4,495,000

The largest residence (3600SF) in Beverly Hills’ newest (2015)
“5-star” doorman condominium building, “460 Palm.”

BY APPOINTMENT

CPEN TIUER T-2

1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE, HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST $1,699,000
Masterfully crafted & remodeled classic 1926 Hollywood Hills
Spanish 3BD private and gated Villa w/ city views.

IN ESCROW

15149 CAMARILLO ST, SHERMAN OAKS $849,000
Prime Sherman Oaks urban oasis w/ det. creative studio &
entertainer’s backyard feat. in “Cottages & Bungalows” mag!

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices

BY APPOINTMENT

70300 SAN LORENZO RD, PALM DESERT $3,900,000
LA Times “HOT PROPERTY” - FRANK SINATRA'’S secret hideaway
estate “Villa Maggio” overlooking panoramic desert views.

NEW LISTING

GFEN TURES T7-2

1420 N LAUREL AVE #402, WEST HOLLYWOOD $1,249,000
Chic 2-story 2BD/2.5BA prime West Hollywood penthouse built in
2005 with panoramic views & 4 outdoor terraces!

NEW LISTING

851 N SAN VICENTE #205, WEST HOLLYWOOD $799,000
Beautiful & spacious 2BD/2BA corner unit at “The Desmond,” a
newer Mediterranean building in prime West Hollywood.




BY APPOINTMENT

9390 LLOYDCREST DR, BEVERLY HILLS $2,995,000
Prime development opp for this mid-century architectural
3BD/4BA “Crest Streets” home overlooking jetliner views.

IN ESCROW

749 S CLOVERDALE AVE #PH2, MIRACLE MILE $1,025,000
Award-winning Lorcan O’Herlihy, AIA architectural 2BD/2.5BA
penthouse w/ private 360 degree rooftop at “Cloverdale749.”

LUXURY LEASE

33306 PACIFIC COAST HWY, MALIBU $150,000/mo
Spectacular 1.5 acre Malibu beachfront rental w/ 125 ft private
beach, sport courts & private pool. Truly one of a kind.

BY APPOINTMENT

1830 VERDUGO VISTA DR, GLENDALE $2,188,000
VERDUGO VISTA VILLA (1926) - Romantic Spanish Med Estate
w/ 2 guest houses on a .5 acre of private hilltop grounds.

BY APPOINTMENT

10750 WILSHIRE BLVD #304, WESTWOOD $925,000
Elegant & fully remodeled 2BD/2BA with impeccable finishes in
the luxury full service building, “The Westford.”

LUXURY LEASE

447 N DOHENY DR #401, BEVERLY HILLS $20,000/mo
Ultra-luxurious & chic fully furnished lease with incredible city
views in one of Beverly Hills’ premier concierge doorman buildings.

CRISTIE ST. JAMES
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

MARKUS CANTER
Luxury Properties Director

310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com




HILDAHERNANDEZ &
DEVONBECK

626.536.1485 | 626.202.4713

Pasadena | 864 Elizabeth Street | $1,119,000 | 4BD/5BA
Features two studios, two one-bedroom units and one two-bedroom unit. Current rents: $5,555/mo. $66,660 a year.

Highland Park | 5049 San Rafael Avenue | $849,000 | 3BD/3BA
Sleek 3BD/3BA updated home in the highly sought-after neighborhood of Highland Park! Open concept living with high ceilings, modern amenities and private yard.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data induding measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by
broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond toall offers within this range. Buyeris advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 01317331/01218052/01703996
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536 E. Rustic Rd

www.536EastRustic.com

$3,489,000

Open Tuesday 11:00 to 2:00

ISABELLE MIZRAHI
(310) 230-3720
isabelle@inthecanyon.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and
BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources
and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 01209059
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709 San Lorenzo

www.709SanLorenzo.com

$3,595,000

Open Tuesday 11:00 to 2:00

ISABELLE MIZRAHI
(310) 230-3720
isabelle@inthecanyon.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and
BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources
and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 01209059
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12012

Crest Court
Beverly Hills

$6,595,000
6Bed 6Bath 6,100 SF

Open House
Tuesday 8/22
1Tam-2pm

Ari Afshar
310.780.3180
ari@compass.com

COMPASS




Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Bel Air

Beverly Hills

608 North Bedford Drive 2743 Ellison Drive
$7,595,000 $1,999,000 or $8,900/month lease
5Bed 5Bath 4,255SF 3Bed 3.5Bath

Co-Listed with Paul Margolis

—
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aa
2282 Coldwater Canyon Drive 1456 Stradella Road
$1,995,000 $6,950,000
5Bed 4Bath 2,527 SF 7Bed 7.5Bath 6,907 SF
—
oy
<
—
)
M
2055 Stradella Road ;n House 2084 Roscomare Road
$5,495,000 Tqudcy 8/22 $2,595,000
6Bed 7Bath 6,513 SF 1Tam-2pm 4Bed 3Bath 2,400 SF

Ari Afshar & Associates  ariafshar.com ari@compass.com 310.738.5180 @ ariafsharassociates W ariafsharassoc K ariafsharassociates

CalBRE# 01753779. Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is it Jed for i
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478

P only.



Hollywood

Los Feliz

935 North Hudson

$775,000 to $1,050,000

6 Units New Construction Co-Listed with
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